

Mr. Binod Karmakar Home to NH₂ Madupathi under
104 No. 104/54.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

সম্পত্তি আদায় কার্যের ক্ষেত্রে
DIVISION

সম্পত্তি আদায় কার্যের ক্ষেত্রে
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2767

Agency — Adar K. Singh

ST on H/C running Bill Measurement

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Const ⁿ do Rd. From					
Bitind Kapar Home to					
NH yadu patti in Choraut					
Block.					
N/Agency - AJAY Kumar					
vill - Janipur, PS - Janipur					
PS - Nanpur, Dis - Sitamarhi					
Agreement No - 66SBD/2021-22					

Date of Start - 23.11.2021

Date of Comp - 22.05.2022

Stm^g p/v & fixing of
working bench mark c-do
do all Comp. etc.

Qty - 0.231 KM.

(2) p/v & fixing reference
pillar do do all Comp. etc.

Qty - 0.231 KM.

(2) Side clearing &
grubbing do do all Comp. etc.

Qty - $2 \times 231 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} \times \frac{1}{10000}$

= 0.05 Hare.

Continuation

PTD

1st on A/c running Bill
ABSTRACT.

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(1) PIV 3 Fixing of working bench mark TMB, page (1) Qty — 0.231 KM. @ Rs. 4015.40 / KM = — Rs. 928 = L					
(2) PIV 3 Fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1) Qty — 0.231 KM. @ Rs. 1845.98 / KM = — Rs. 426 = L					
(3) Site clearing & grubbing. TMB, page (1) Qty — 0.05 Hae. @ Rs. 52970.33 / Hae. = Rs. 2449 = L					
(4) Box cutting TMB, page (2) Qty — 3.75 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57 / m ³ = — Rs. 283 = L					
(5) Constn of embankment TMB, page (2) Qty — 185.89 m ³ @ Rs. 190.57 / m ³ = — Rs. 35425 = L					
(6) Constn of Subgrade. TMB, page (5) Qty — 96.74 m ³ @ Rs. 191.76 / m ³ = Rs. 18557 = L					

Continuation

Total Rs. 58062 = L

P.T.O.

B7f p1. 58062 = 80

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const'n of USB hr I					
TMB, page (3)					
Qty —	79.52	m ³			
@ R.	2943.53 / m ³				R. 234070 = W
(8) p/v & laying INBM III					
TMB, page — (4)					
Qty —	66.26	m ³			
@ R.	3579.87 / m ³				R. 237202 = W
(9) p/v & laying percmso					
TMB, page (5)					
Qty —	141.37	m ³			
@ R.	2467.84 / m ³				R. 1055729 = W
(10) Road marking					
TMB, page (6)					
Qty —	46.20	m ²			
@ R.	721.95 / m ²				R. 33354 = W
Total R.					1618417 = W
Add 12% L&T —	R. (+)				194210 = W
Add 1% labour cess —	R. (+)				16184 = W
Add SF —	R. (+)				20,000 = W
Total R.					1846811 = W
Material statement.					
i) E/W —	398.51	m ³	(V)	S. clips —	102.92
ii) Metal —	149.61	m ³	(V)	C.S.d —	51.46
iii) C.S.d —	19.40	m ³			
(iv) Screening material —					12.72 m ³